
Model
External

Height  Depth  Width

Weight
(kgs)

FG2

FG3

FG4

820

1175

1530

540

540

540

680

680

680

170

245

320

High security fire resisting 
filing cabinets with UL and SP 
fire rating certifications for 1 
hour. Features internal locking 
mechanisms for maximum 
protection for files, documents 
and records from fire & theft.

Each drawer features 4 high security locking bolts, 2 at the top and 2 at the base

High capacity full depth drawers

Drawers can be independently locked with individual key locks on all drawers

Fully insulated body and door with fire resistant materials

Durable white finish

Asbestos tested & checked

Available with digital or combination lock on top drawer

Available in 2,3,4 drawer versions

SP Class NT FIRE 017 – 60 Paper
UL Class 350-1 Hour Fire Resistance rated

1 HOUR FIRE RATED FILING CABINET

Internal

Height  Depth  Width

240

240

240

390

390

390

515

515

515

Fire Resistence 
Certification 

Dial Lock Digital

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture
70mm wheel height is included in the heights in table

Features

Dimensions


