

High security fire resisting filing cabinets with UL and SP fire rating certifications for 1 hour. Features internal locking mechanisms for maximum protection for files, documents and records from fire & theft.

Features

- UL Class 350-1 Hour Fire Resistance rated
- SP Class NT FIRE 017 60 Paper
- Asbestos tested & checked
- Fully insulated body and door with fire resistant materials
- Each drawer features 4 high security locking bolts, 2 at the top and 2 at the base
- Drawers can be independently locked with individual key locks on all drawers
- Available with digital or combination lock on top drawer
- High capacity full depth drawers
- Available in 2,3,4 drawer versions
- Durable white finish

Dimensions

Model	External			Internal			Weight
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	(kgs)
FG2	820	540	680	240	390	515	170
FG3	1175	540	680	240	390	515	245
FG4	1530	540	680	240	390	515	320

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture

70mm wheel height is included in the heights in table



1111



Fire Resistence Certification

PLATINUM



